Programmable DC Power Supplies
Preen’s latest ADG-L series is a programmable DC power supply with high power density, low noise,
and tight regulation. The combination of DSP and PWM technologies has enabled significant
advances in stability and measurements. The ADG-L series includes 19 models with 5kW, 10kW and
15kW maximum output powers and Auto Range models available to provide a higher output current
at lower output voltage.
High Output Voltage and High Power Density for Renewable Energy Applications
2000V Output

65 7 108 9 11 12 13 14
7 www.PreenPower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ADG-L Series (5kW - 15kW)
Model Number Description
ADG-L-115-45 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/115V/45A)
ADG-L-160-32 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/160V/32A)
ADG-L-335-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/335V/15A)
ADG-L-335-45-5 Programmable DC Power Supply (5kW/335V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-115-90 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/115V/90A)
ADG-L-160-63 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/160V/63A)
ADG-L-335-30 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/335V/30A)
ADG-L-335-90-10 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/335V/90A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-500-20 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/500V/20A)
ADG-L-670-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/670V/15A)
ADG-L-670-45-10 Programmable DC Power Supply (10kW/670V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-115-135 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/115V/135A)
ADG-L-160-94 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/160V/94A)
ADG-L-335-45 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/335V/45A)
ADG-L-335-135-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/335V/135A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-500-30 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/500V/30A)
ADG-L-670-23 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/670V/23A)
ADG-L-1000-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/1000V/15A)
ADG-L-1000-45-15 Programmable DC Power Supply (15kW/1000V/45A) (Auto Range Model)
ADG-L-008 Multiple Units Connection Cord DB25(Male * 2) 50 cm
ADG-L-013 GPIB Interface Board
ADG-L-014 Reverse Current Protection Module
ADG-L-015 I-V Curve Simulation and  Remote Control Software
ADG-L-017 Input Voltage 3Ø4W+G 340-528 VAC
8www.PreenPower.com
Test Solution
A
C